LED Spotlight System
BINGO TRACKLIGHT
Concise structure with in-track LED driver
Optical choices in fixed or adjustable lens
417416
B
IN
G

BINGO K-28W-940-55
BINGO K-28W-930-55
Order Information
28 W�� lm2200lm-2400
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
BINGO K-28W-930-20 2200 lm 25 W 28 W 3000K902700 lm
LED output
BINGO K-28W  2200-2600 Lm MODELS
BEAM
20°
2400 lm 25 W 28 W 4000K902900 lm 20°
25 W 28 W 3000K90 35°
25 W 28 W 4000K90 35°
2400 lm
2600 lm
2700 lm
2900 lm
( With CITIZEN LED )
BINGO K-28W-940-20
BINGO K-28W-930-35
BINGO K-28W-940-35
25 W 28 W 3000K90 55°
25 W 28 W 4000K90 55°
2400 lm
2600 lm
2700 lm
2900 lm
BINGO K-28W-930-55
BINGO K-28W-940-55
NEW
/
LED Spotlight System
BINGOTRACKLIGHT

3-Circuits
15W
4000K
SYSTEM POWER
 ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY
Driver inside
(Preliminary Datasheet)
15 W��950lm-1000lm
Order Information
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-18 950 lm 13 W 15 W 3000K901300 lm
LED output
BINGO S-E-F-15W  950 Lm MODELS
BEAM
18°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-18 1000 lm 13 W 15 W 4000K901400 lm 18°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-25 13 W 15 W 3000K90 25°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-25 13 W 15 W 4000K90 25°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-36 13 W 15 W 3000K90 36°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-36 13 W 15 W 4000K90 36°
( With CITIZEN LED )
18°
5300lx1m
1325x
589lx
331lx
Height,Emax
0° 10°10°
212lx
Diameter
Ø32
Ø65
Ø98
Ø130
(cm)
Ø163
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
25°
4332lx1m
1083lx
481lx
271lx
Height,Emax
0° 10°10°
173lx
Diameter
Ø39
Ø78
Ø116
Ø155
(cm)
Ø194
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-18
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-18
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-25
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-25
950 lm
1000 lm
950 lm
1000 lm
1300 lm
1400 lm
1300 lm
1400 lm
BINGO S-E-F-15W-930-50 13 W 15 W 3000K90 50°
BINGO S-E-F-15W-940-50 13 W 15 W 4000K90 50°
950 lm
1000 lm
1300 lm
1400 lm

(Preliminary Datasheet)
15 W��1200lm-1300lm
Order Information
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
BINGO M-E-F-15W-930-15 1200 lm 13 W 15 W 3000K901500 lm
LED output
BINGO M-E-F-15W  900-1200 Lm MODELS
BEAM
15°
1300 lm 13 W 15 W 4000K901600 lm 15°
13 W 15 W 3000K90 25°
13 W 15 W 4000K90 25°
1200 lm
1300 lm
30°
20° 10°
4727lx1m
1182lx
525lx
295lx
Height,Emax
0° 10°
189lx
Diameter
Ø51
Ø102
Ø152
Ø203
(cm)
Ø254
20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
13 W 15 W 3000K90 30°
13 W 15 W 4000K90 30°
1200 lm
1300 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
( With CITIZEN LED )
BINGO M-E-F-15W-940-30
BINGO M-E-F-15W-930-30
BINGO M-E-F-15W-940-15
BINGO M-E-F-15W-930-25
BINGO M-E-F-15W-940-25
BINGO M-E-F-15W-930-30
BINGO M-E-F-15W-940-30
13 W 15 W 3000K90 50°
13 W 15 W 4000K90 50°
900 lm
950 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm
BINGO M-E-F-15W-930-50
BINGO M-E-F-15W-940-50
50°
20° 10°
1298lx1m
325lx

BEAM
1200 lm 13 W 15 W 4000K901400 lm
Order Information
( With CITIZEN LED )
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-930-20
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-930
35°
2741lx1m
685lx
305lx
171lx
Height, Emax
0° 10°10°
109lx
Diameter
Ø68
Ø136
Ø204
Ø272
(cm)
Ø340
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-940-20
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-930-35
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-940-35
BINGO S-E-Z-15W-940
20 -35
20 -35
20°~35° 18°~35°
beam angle 20°-35°  (BINGO S-E-Z)

BEAM
1400 lm 13 W 15 W 4000K901600 lm
Order Information
( With CITIZEN LED )
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-930-18
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-930
35°
4899lx1m
1172lx
533lx
307lx
Height, Emax
0° 10°10°
196lx
Diameter
Ø58
Ø116
Ø174
Ø232
(cm)
Ø290
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-940-18
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-930-35
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-940-35
BINGO M-E-Z-15W-940
18 -35
18 -35
18°
15662lx1m
3916lx
1740lx
979lx
Height,Emax
0° 10°10°
626lx
Diameter
Ø31
Ø62
Ø92
Ø123
(cm)
Ø154
20° 20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
BINGO M-E-Z-21W-930-18
35°
5837lx1m
1459lx
649lx